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Bus X4 Reading - Bracknell via Wokingham, John Nike Way Go to website

Direction
St Marys Butts — Bracknell Bus Station

51 stops

Open route schedule

St Marys Butts

Friar Street

Blagrave Street

Kings Road

Huntley and Palmers

Eldon Road

Reading College

Cemetery Junction

Hamilton Road

College Road

Palmer Park Avenue

St Peters Road

Melrose Avenue

Three Tuns

Mays Lane

Stanton Close

Earley Station

Henley Wood Road

Meadow Road

The George

Loddon Bridge Roundabout

Route schedule
St Marys Butts — Bracknell Bus Station

Monday 05:45-23:05

Tuesday 05:45-23:05

Wednesday 05:45-23:05

Thursday 05:45-23:05

Friday 05:45-23:05

Saturday 07:35-23:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Marys Butts

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-217287020
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-217287020
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-217287020


Cavendish Gardens

Drome Path

Bearwood Path

Arbor Lane

Hunters Court

Winnersh Cross Roads

Woodward Close

Sadlers Lane

Simons Lane

Rifle Volunteer

Oxford Road

Holt Lane

Wokingham Station Interchange

Shute End

Broad Street

Seaford Road

Three Frogs

Plough Lane

Keephatch Gardens

Coppid Beech Hill

Ski Centre

Beehive Road

Cain Road - Fujitsu

Farley Moor Lake

Milbanke Way

Easthampstead Road

The Arena

Arlington Square

Skimped Hill Lane - Health Centre



Bracknell Bus Station



Direction
Bracknell Bus Station — St Marys Butts

50 stops

Open route schedule

Bracknell Bus Station

High Street

Arlington Square

The Arena

Easthampstead Road

Milbanke Way

Farley Moor Lake

Cain Road - Dell

Beehive Road

Ski Centre

Coppid Beech Hill

Keephatch Gardens

Plough Lane

Three Frogs

Seaford Road

Broad Street

Shute End

Wokingham Station Interchange

Holt Lane

Oxford Road

Rifle Volunteer

Simons Lane

Sadlers Lane

Woodward Close

Winnersh Cross Roads

Route schedule
Bracknell Bus Station — St Marys Butts

Monday 06:31-20:40

Tuesday 06:31-20:40

Wednesday 06:31-20:40

Thursday 06:31-20:40

Friday 06:31-20:40

Saturday 08:04-20:40

Sunday 09:27-20:18

Route info

Direction: Bracknell Bus Station

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-217287020


Hunters Court

Arbor Lane

Bearwood Path

Drome Path

Cavendish Gardens

Loddon Bridge Roundabout

The George

Meadow Road

Henley Wood Road

Earley Station

Stanton Close

Mays Lane

Three Tuns

Melrose Avenue

St Peters Road

Palmer Park Avenue

College Road

Hamilton Road

Cemetery Junction

Reading College

Eldon Road

Huntley and Palmers

Kings Road

Minster Street

St Marys Butts



Direction
St Marys Butts — Bracknell Bus Station

51 stops

Open route schedule

St Marys Butts

Friar Street

Blagrave Street

Kings Road

Huntley and Palmers

Eldon Road

Reading College

Cemetery Junction

Hamilton Road

College Road

Palmer Park Avenue

St Peters Road

Melrose Avenue

Three Tuns

Mays Lane

Stanton Close

Earley Station

Henley Wood Road

Meadow Road

The George

Loddon Bridge Roundabout

Cavendish Gardens

Drome Path

Bearwood Path

Arbor Lane

Route schedule
St Marys Butts — Bracknell Bus Station

Monday 05:30-19:30

Tuesday 05:30-19:30

Wednesday 05:30-19:30

Thursday 05:30-19:30

Friday 05:30-19:30

Saturday 17:15-19:30

Sunday 08:05-18:05

Route info

Direction: St Marys Butts

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-217287020


Hunters Court

Winnersh Cross Roads

Woodward Close

Sadlers Lane

Simons Lane

Rifle Volunteer

Oxford Road

Holt Lane

Wokingham Station Interchange

Shute End

Broad Street

Seaford Road

Three Frogs

Plough Lane

Keephatch Gardens

Coppid Beech Hill

Ski Centre

Beehive Road

Cain Road - Fujitsu

Farley Moor Lake

Milbanke Way

Easthampstead Road

The Arena

Arlington Square

Skimped Hill Lane - Health Centre

Bracknell Bus Station



X4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wokingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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